Mixed Team - 5km *** 11AM

Place
1

Bib
1835b
1835c¢
1835a
1835d
1837c
1837d
1837b
1837a
1829a
1829c¢
1829d
1829b
1901a
1901d
1901c
1901b
1814b
1814a
1814d
1814c
1809b
1809c
1809a
1809d
1916d
1916¢
1916a
1916b
1836a
1836¢
1836d

First Name
Deaven
Joachim
Tessa
llona
Connor
Temwa
Ella
Britney
Patrick
Henrietta
Annabel
Ben
Natasha
Chris
Mark
Courtney
Simon
Fiona
Robyn
Richard
Monty
Pete
Jarred
Emma
Emma
Peter
Matthew
Matthew
Richard
James
Adrianna

Last Name
Clarkson
van Oostrum
Clarkson
Pawlowski
McLennan
Chileshe
Adams
Poulsen
Hall

Harris
Cardwell
James
Evans
Magrath
Tayles
Mulder
Little
Lange
Perkins
Samuels
Bamford
Shannon
Marfell
Silva
Proctor
Turnbull
Parrett
McPhail
Anderson
Lynch
Lawson

Team Name

The Incredibles

The Incredibles

The Incredibles

The Incredibles

Young and energetic
Young and energetic
Young and energetic
Young and energetic
Team Bum

Team Bum

Team Bum

Team Bum

Benchmark Tools
Benchmark Tools
Benchmark Tools
Benchmark Tools
Fuddermuckers
Fuddermuckers
Fuddermuckers
Fuddermuckers
Donaghys Uddermate
Donaghys Uddermate
Donaghys Uddermate
Donaghys Uddermate
The ThermaTech Con's
The ThermaTech Con's
The ThermaTech Con's
The ThermaTech Con's
The Lynch Mob

The Lynch Mob

The Lynch Mob

Time
0:30:38
0:33:22
0:33:40
0:36:18
0:31:23
0:31:26
0:36:43
0:36:45
0:34:39
0:34:45
0:34:48
0:34:50
0:27:36
0:32:43
0:37:57
0:42:59
0:37:45
0:37:47
0:37:51
0:37:53
0:33:38
0:36:53
0:38:43
0:42:16
0:38:12
0:38:28
0:38:30
0:41:49
0:39:50
0:39:53
0:40:09

Total Time
2:13:58
2:13:58
2:13:58
2:13:58
2:16:17
2:16:17
2:16:17
2:16:17
2:19:02
2:19:02
2:19:02
2:19:02
2:21:15
2:21:15
2:21:15
2:21:15
2:31:16
2:31:16
2:31:16
2:31:16
2:31:30
2:31:30
2:31:30
2:31:30
2:36:59
2:36:59
2:36:59
2:36:59
2:40:04
2:40:04
2:40:04



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1836b
1815a
1815b
1815d
1815c
1817d
1817c
1817a
1817b
1915b
1915a
1915c
1915d
1820b
1820c
1820a
1820d
1908b
1908a
1908d
1908c
1804b
1804c
1804a
1804d
1823d
1823c
1823b
1823a
1819a
1819b
1819c
1819d

Cameron
Gordon
Angela
John

Jo

Chris
Jordan
Cory
Amanda
David
Amy
Phillipa
Greg
Tracey
David
Jen
Mike
Lauren
Brian
Richard
Tracey
Shane
Amy
Patsy
Jed
Nicholas
Paula
Lisa
Rochelle
Derek
Mike
Helen
Raewyn

de Leijer
Moloney
Moloney
Small
Donnelly
Lockie
Toa
Tulett
Green
Yeatman
Yeatman
Lodge
Alsford
Girl

Stott
Arnold
Jessop
Cadogon
McKenzie
Moir
Barr
Thrower
Jones
Bass
Moore
Smyth
Lucas
Hudson
Morrison
Brown
Patterson
Fraser
Vernal

The Lynch Mob

Gord's Anatomy

Gord's Anatomy

Gord's Anatomy

Gord's Anatomy

Kaiapoi Subway

Kaiapoi Subway

Kaiapoi Subway

Kaiapoi Subway

Team Badger

Team Badger

Team Badger

Team Badger

MWE girls & boys

MWEF girls & boys

MWE girls & boys

MWEF girls & boys

HSBC Mud Rats

HSBC Mud Rats

HSBC Mud Rats

HSBC Mud Rats

Attitude Matters
Attitude Matters
Attitude Matters
Attitude Matters

Quatre Jolies Fillies
Quatre Jolies Fillies
Quatre Jolies Fillies
Quatre Jolies Fillies
Midwifery Associate Mud
Midwifery Associate Mud
Midwifery Associate Mud
Midwifery Associate Mud

0:40:12
0:40:39
0:40:41
0:40:43
0:40:45
0:41:33
0:41:36
0:41:39
0:41:43
0:32:12
0:44:07
0:44:10
0:46:14
0:41:52
0:41:55
0:41:57
0:41:59
0:42:12
0:42:14
0:42:18
0:42:53
0:42:30
0:42:34
0:42:37
0:42:42
0:31:35
0:45:19
0:47:16
0:47:55
0:43:03
0:43:07
0:43:10
0:43:11

2:40:04
2:42:48
2:42:48
2:42:48
2:42:48
2:46:31
2:46:31
2:46:31
2:46:31
2:46:43
2:46:43
2:46:43
2:46:43
2:47:43
2:47:43
2:47:43
2:47:43
2:49:37
2:49:37
2:49:37
2:49:37
2:50:23
2:50:23
2:50:23
2:50:23
2:52:05
2:52:05
2:52:05
2:52:05
2:52:31
2:52:31
2:52:31
2:52:31



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

1806b
1806¢
1806d
1806a
1910c
1910d
1910a
1910b
1834c
1834d
1834b
1834a
1803b
1803d
1803a
1803c
1818d
1818a
1818c
1818b
1905d
1905a
1905c¢
1905b
1831c
1831b
1831d
1831a
1903c
1903d
1903a
1903b
1816a

Andrew
Jo
Bronwyn
Phil
Natalie
Brooke
Kevin
Jeremy
Mark
Brittany
Liam
Paul
Simon
Brendan
Kelly
Clare
Tamara
Samuel
James
Simone
Stephen
Kerri
Yvonne
George
Jane
Alan
Emma
Gordon
Daniel
Bridget
Scott
Fiona
Tracey

Horsbrugh
Horsbrugh
Scobie
Steventon
Bell

Ison
Brough
O'Donnell
Lucas
Lucas
Morrison
Morrison
Harbour
Miller
Harbour
Miller
Williams
Quan
Levey
Hudson
Kingston-Smith
McShane
Atkins
Reiner
Edgecombe
Wicks
Haselden
Mccoy
Greeves
English
Brittenden
Ward
Hickman

Donaghys Grunt
Donaghys Grunt
Donaghys Grunt
Donaghys Grunt
Merivale Fresh Choice
Merivale Fresh Choice
Merivale Fresh Choice
Merivale Fresh Choice
The A team

The A team

The A team

The A team

Alpha

Alpha

Alpha

Alpha

kaisolo

kaisolo

kaisolo

kaisolo

CRG2

CRG2

CRG2

CRG2

Team pocket rocket
Team pocket rocket
Team pocket rocket
Team pocket rocket
Coverstaff

Coverstaff

Coverstaff

Coverstaff

Joli ole Bergmans

0:42:12
0:42:18
0:46:55
0:47:04
0:37:09
0:37:16
0:49:15
0:58:41
0:45:17
0:45:22
0:46:33
0:48:16
0:46:50
0:46:53
0:46:59
0:47:01
0:47:19
0:47:23
0:47:25
0:47:27
0:46:16
0:46:30
0:48:18
0:48:45
0:42:25
0:44:52
0:46:39
0:58:29
0:48:04
0:48:07
0:48:09
0:48:33
0:48:42

2:58:29
2:58:29
2:58:29
2:58:29
3:02:21
3:02:21
3:02:21
3:02:21
3:05:28
3:05:28
3:05:28
3:05:28
3:07:43
3:07:43
3:07:43
3:07:43
3:09:34
3:09:34
3:09:34
3:09:34
3:09:49
3:09:49
3:09:49
3:09:49
3:12:25
3:12:25
3:12:25
3:12:25
3:12:53
3:12:53
3:12:53
3:12:53
3:15:06



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

1816b
1816d
1816¢
1807b
1807a
1807d
1807c
1909b
1909a
1909c
1909d
1913c
1913b
1913a
1913d
1822d
1822b
1822a
1822c
1832c
1832a
1832d
1832b
1914b
1914d
1914c
1914a
1840b
1840a
1840d
1840c
1911d
1911b

Michelle
Anthony
Michael
Michael
Taylor
Sean
Nicole
Courtney
Brendan
Charlotte
Vaughan
Brenda
Sarah
Brad
Jules
Lynne
Ayisha
Hannah
Jamie
Jonathan
Alex
Dave
Amanda
Kelly
Kane
Annie
Michael
Jane
Matthew
Carol
Emmett
Raj
Sylvia

Bergman
Bergman
Joli
Fursdon
McDonald
Leary
Baldwin
Jones
Cowan
Riordean
Tonks
Morton
Colghoun
Harden
Wan
Wilson
Sayeed
Stringer
Gray
Pimlott
Ross
Warwick
Batchelor
Anderson
Dunlop
McLaren
Wan
Brittenden
Macdonald
Dean
Williamson
Bopari
Ballantyne

Joli ole Bergmans
Joli ole Bergmans
Joli ole Bergmans
Donaghys Tailpaint
Donaghys Tailpaint
Donaghys Tailpaint
Donaghys Tailpaint
Kings & Queens
Kings & Queens
Kings & Queens
Kings & Queens
Synlait 1

Synlait 1

Synlait 1

Synlait 1

Oxygen8 Fitness
Oxygen8 Fitness
Oxygen8 Fitness
Oxygen8 Fitness
Team Star Wars
Team Star Wars
Team Star Wars
Team Star Wars
Synlait 2

Synlait 2

Synlait 2

Synlait 2

(no name 7)

(no name 7)

(no name 7)

(no name 7)

Mud Slingers

Mud Slingers

0:48:45
0:48:48
0:48:51
0:33:58
0:45:10
0:54:28
1:01:45
0:48:54
0:48:56
0:48:59
0:49:05
0:48:49
0:48:55
0:49:05
0:52:45
0:50:31
0:50:35
0:50:38
0:50:41
0:47:09
0:47:12
0:52:18
0:57:50
0:48:58
0:52:39
0:52:43
0:52:49
0:52:18
0:52:21
0:52:23
0:52:25
0:52:41
0:52:43

3:15:06
3:15:06
3:15:06
3:15:21
3:15:21
3:15:21
3:15:21
3:15:54
3:15:54
3:15:54
3:15:54
3:19:34
3:19:34
3:19:34
3:19:34
3:22:25
3:22:25
3:22:25
3:22:25
3:24:29
3:24:29
3:24:29
3:24:29
3:27:09
3:27:09
3:27:09
3:27:09
3:29:27
3:29:27
3:29:27
3:29:27
3:30:58
3:30:58



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

1911c
1911a
1839d
1839c
1839a
1839b
1838a
1838d
1838c
1838b
1808b
1808a
1808d
1808c
1904a
1904b
1904d
1904c
1833b
1833a
1833c
1833d
1825c¢
1825d
1825a
1825b
1821b
1821c
1821d
1821a
1827a
1827b
1827c¢

Roz
Simon
Chris
William
Jo

Carl
Haley
Sam
Andrew
Kate
Tony
David
Kimberley
Brogan
Angela
Kelly
Simon
Nick
Josh
James
Brianna
Anna
Chris
Matthew
Aimee
Helen
Peter
Gilly
Michele
Jo
melanie
tim
sandy

Macrae
Everest
Ryan

Ryan
Hotere
Hotere
Farmer
Rogers
Errington
Rogers
McDonald
Cassidy
Te Wake
Turner
Butterfield
O'Connor
Felton
Palmer
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thomson
Caselton
Timms
Marsh
O'Donnell
Warren
Blakely-Clark
Doig
Stark
furniss
hobbs
chalmers

Mud Slingers

Mud Slingers

(no name 6)

(no name 6)

(no name 6)

(no name 6)

(no name 5)

(no name 5)

(no name 5)

(no name 5)

Donaghys Uddercontrol
Donaghys Uddercontrol
Donaghys Uddercontrol
Donaghys Uddercontrol
CRG 1

CRG1

CRG 1

CRG1

Team Thomo

Team Thomo

Team Thomo

Team Thomo

RLB - Rather Laid Back
RLB - Rather Laid Back
RLB - Rather Laid Back
RLB - Rather Laid Back
Oxygen8 Fitness
Oxygen8 Fitness
Oxygen8 Fitness
Oxygen8 Fitness

snow white and the 7 dwz
snow white and the 7 dwe
snow white and the 7 dwz:

0:52:46
0:52:48
0:40:14
0:51:32
0:59:59
1:00:04
0:53:27
0:53:30
0:53:31
0:53:43
0:43:25
0:47:48
1:01:50
1:01:54
0:55:30
0:55:33
0:55:35
0:55:37
0:49:40
0:56:13
0:56:19
1:01:29
0:56:37
0:56:44
0:57:35
0:57:39
0:57:15
0:57:18
0:57:20
0:57:29
0:57:55
0:58:00
0:58:02

3:30:58
3:30:58
3:31:49
3:31:49
3:31:49
3:31:49
3:34:11
3:34:11
3:34:11
3:34:11
3:34:57
3:34:57
3:34:57
3:34:57
3:42:15
3:42:15
3:42:15
3:42:15
3:43:41
3:43:41
3:43:41
3:43:41
3:48:35
3:48:35
3:48:35
3:48:35
3:49:22
3:49:22
3:49:22
3:49:22
3:52:02
3:52:02
3:52:02



42

43

44

45

46

1827d
1811d
1811c
1811a
1811b
1830b
1830c
1830d
1830a
1917d
1917b
1917a
1917c
1828c
1828d
1828b
1828a
1802c
1802a
1802b
1802d
1805c¢
1810b
1810c
1810a
1805b
1812a
1812b
1824c
1824b
1805a
1824a
1813a

celeste
Donny
Joel
Annalyese
Melissa
Hannah
Nick
Julia
Mark
Jo

Kyla
Ryan
Peter
Verity
Hamish
Shari
Tony
Bill
Sally
Megan
Kent
Todd
Hamish
Liz
Annabel
Rebecca
Sarah
Nicholas
Claire
Warren
Anne
Sarah
Kareena

van alleman
Harris
Langley
Lowe
Humphries
Carey
Yannakis
Stengs
Carey
Moss
Scott
Bonniface
Shaw
Carter
Hamish
Shari
Carter
Robb
Turner
Blackie
Longson
Blackadder
Shand

Liz

Carter
Methven
MclLeod
Freeman
Luoni
Brown
Newman
Neas
Olsen

snow white and the 7 dwz
Filthy Mudbloods

Filthy Mudbloods

Filthy Mudbloods

Filthy Mudbloods

Team PF

Team PF

Team PF

Team PF

Waders

Waders

Waders

Waders

Superheroes
Superheroes
Superheroes
Superheroes

ABG2

ABG2

ABG2

ABG2

Crusader Cronies

Dream Team

Dream Team

Dream Team

Crusader Cronies
Freemans

Freemans
Riccarton Clinic Nurses Te
Riccarton Clinic Nurses Te
Crusader Cronies
Riccarton Clinic Nurses Te
Frontline

0:58:05
0:58:09
0:58:16
0:58:19
0:58:21
0:59:11
0:59:14
0:59:18
0:59:46
0:59:25
0:59:28
0:59:32
0:59:39
1:05:39
1:05:43
1:05:46
1:05:49
1:09:45
1:09:47
1:09:50
1:09:54
0:31:18
0:38:58
0:39:06
0:39:11
0:39:54
0:40:00
0:40:03
0:40:48
0:40:51
0:43:57
0:48:36
0:49:08

3:52:02
3:53:05
3:53:05
3:53:05
3:53:05
3:57:29
3:57:29
3:57:29
3:57:29
3:58:04
3:58:04
3:58:04
3:58:04
4:22:57
4:22:57
4:22:57
4:22:57
4:39:16
4:39:16
4:39:16
4:39:16



1813d
1813c
1812c
1907c
1907b
1907a
1912c
1912b
1902b
1902c
1912d
1902a
1801a
1801b
1801c

Mark
Dave
Sarah
Dave
Jo

Alan
Ryan
Karen
Andy
Kiri
Rebecca
Debbie
Carole
Sarah
Andrew

Read
Morris
Freeman
Bell
Rusbridge
Scott
Poskit
Budge
Anderson
George
French
Pipson
Pepperell
McLaren
Ryde

Frontline

Frontline

Freemans

Gummies

Gummies

Gummies

South Island Fresh Foods
South Island Fresh Foods
Bush Road Salads

Bush Road Salads

South Island Fresh Foods
Bush Road Salads

ABG 1

ABG 1

ABG 1

0:49:13
0:49:18
0:49:47
0:59:21
0:59:35
0:59:37
1.02:41
1:02:48
1:02:50
1:02:52
1:02:57
1:02:59
1:09:34
1:09:47
1:.09:51



